© 2006 Glenair, Inc. CAGE Code 06324/0CA77 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com E-6 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
13 Amp Current Rating–Combo Micro-D's combine the size
and weight advantages of a Micro -D connector with the
added ability to handle higher power needs.
Pre-Wired And Potted with Epoxy–Gold plated power
contacts accommodate up to #16 AWG stranded wire.
Signal contacts accept up to #24 AWG wire.
 Mil Spec Performance–Glenair combo Micro-D
connectors comply with the requirements of MIL-
DTL-83513 and feature excellent resistance to high
temperatures, shock and vibration.
Combo Pre-Wired Micro-D For High Power Applications
HOW TO ORDER PRE-WIRED MICRO-D POWER CONNECTORS
Series
Shell
Finish
Shell Size
and Insert
Layout
Cable
Entry
Style
 Wire Gage
for #24
Contacts
(AWG)
 Wire Gage
for #16
Contacts
(AWG) Wire Type Wire Color
Wire
Length
mm Hardware
GMPM 1 – Cadmium
2 – Nickel
4 – Black
Anodize
5 – Gold
6 – Chem
Film
B112P
B112R
D112P
D112R
D113P
D113R
E113P
E113R
G101P
G101R
G103P
G103R
G111P
G111R
T - Top
Entry
4 – #24
6 – #26
8 – #28
0 – #30
Omit for D112
and B112
layouts
containing
power contacts
only.
16
18
20
K – M22759/11
600 Vrms
Tefl on® (TFE)
J – M22759/33
600 Vrms
Modifi ed Cross-
Linked Tefze®
(ETFE)
E – NEMA HP3-EB
600 VrmsType
E M16878/4
(TFE)  )
F – NEMA HP3-
ETB